
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

現状 

ブロックごとの

区切りの例 

公明党 
議員控室 
（８人） 

（８人） （５人） 

 
 

大志会 
議員 
控室 

議会局保留 

 

（１人） 

 

27.6 ㎡ 

12.4 ㎡ 

9.6㎡ 

35.0 ㎡ 

20.0 ㎡ 

24.8 ㎡ 

19.5 ㎡ 

55.3 ㎡ 

24.8 ㎡ 

19.5 ㎡ 

27.7 ㎡ 27.7 ㎡ 

12.4 ㎡ 12.4 ㎡ 

19.5 ㎡ 

27.6 ㎡ 26.0 ㎡ 

24.0 ㎡ 

19.5 ㎡ 

資料２ 


